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CONNECT

STEREO MODE

BUTTON COMMAND  :::

1. STEREO MODE

SIRI®/GOOGLE ASSISTANT/BIXBY

> 11| PP | g

POWER OFF

MANUAL CONTROLS  |-::

CONNECT TO A NEW BLUETOOTH DEVICE

§ E
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CHARGE [J ~ [ 2w
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UBL

SIRI®/GOOGLE ASSISTANT/BIXBY

RECONNECT LEFT & RIGHT

tings  Bluetooth

Bluetooth
DEVICES

JBL WAVE200TW:

4D

L/R
MONO MODE

TAP 1
TAP <2

== HOLD (25)
2. MONO MODE

?
R > 11| >l

SIRI®/GOOGLE ASSISTANT/BIXBY

4_
-

SEAMLESS
AUTOMATIC

SWITCH led

b2

L+R
. HOLD (55)

TAP x 1
TAP <2
TAP <3

FACTORY RESET
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QA B|ae

Q000

s

(BLUEY * BT CONNECTING

(BLUE) * BT CONNECTED

(BLUE) * BT NOT CONNECTED

TECH
SPEC

(BLUE/
WHITE)

Eol @ CHARGING

(RED - ORANGE —~ GREEN)

D) FACTORY RESET

[ m FULLY CHARGED

Model:

Driver size:

Power supply:

Weight:

Headset battery type:

Charging case battery type:
Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on:
Frequency response:

Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:

Bluetooth version:

Bluetooth profile version:
Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:
Bluetooth transmitter power:
Bluetooth transmitter modulation:
Maximum operation temperature:

Qgp, 00 +

(OFF) D
Lt (WHITE) Iﬂ MID
D (WHITE) [E HIGH

(RED) D Low
(ORANGE) B MID
(GREEN) IE HIGH

WAVE200TWS

8mm/ 0.315" Dynamic Driver
5V=1A

47.59/0.105 Ibs

Lithium-ion Battery (48 mAh/3.7V)
Lithium-ion Battery(500 mAh/3.7V)
2 hrs from empty

upto5hrs

20 Hz - 20 kHz

16 ohm

108 dB SPL@1 kHz

93dB

-38 dBV/Pa @1 kHz

5.0

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFP V1.7
2.400 GHz - 2.4835 GHz

12dBm

GFSK, m/4 QPSK, 8DPSK

45°C
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CONTENU DE LA BOITE ARRET HVAD ER DER | £SKEN SLUK VERPACKUNGSINHALT AUSSCHALTEN
COMMENT LES PORTER (COMMANDES. MANUE‘llES - " TAG DEM PA MANUEL KONTROL TRAGEMOGLICHKEITEN MANUELLE BEDIENELEMENTE
g n G 3 Bluetoott foratfi Forbind en ny
maintien té roite Genopret g herstellen
PREMIERE UTILISATION Reéinitialisation d'usine FORSTE ANVENDELSE hajre orestykke ERSTMALIGE VERWENDUNG Links und rechts neu verbinden
ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION TAND 0G FORBIND Nulstilling til fabriksindstillinger EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN Reset auf die Werkseinstellungen
Choisssez de vous connecter 3 « JBL SIGNIFICATIONS DES TEMOINS Vaelg "IBLWAVE20OTWS' for atoprette  OPLADNING | LED-SYMBOLER Wahle, JBLWAVE200TWS" zum Verbinden  AUFLADEN

WAVE200TWS »

(Bleu) connexion BT en cours | (Bleu) BT con-

forbindelse
DOBBELT FORBINDELSE

(BI3) Bluetooth forbinder | (Bl3)

DUAL CONNECT

LED-VERHALTEN

(Blau) BT wird verbunden | (Blau) BT
verbunden | (Blau) BT nicht verbunden | (Blau/
i) Reset aut i Werseinstelngen

DUAL CONNECT necté| (Blew) BT non connecte | (Bleu/ blan) Bluetooth forbundet | (BI8) Bluetooth | Stereo-Modus
Modestéréo | Mode mono Réiitalisation dusine | 0 i forbundet | (1/Hvid) Nustiling t | Mono-Mocus
COMMANDES DES BOUTONS Charge | Charge complete| (teint) Bas | KNAP-BETIENING
Sii® / Assistant Google / Bixby (Blanc) Moyen |(Blanc) Flevé | (Rouge) Bas| | it/ Google-assisent / Bixby Oplader| Fuldt opladet | (Sukket) Lav| |~ Sir°/
Z | (Vert) levée Nemt automatisksifte (Hvid) Mellem | Hyid) Hoj | Rod) Lav | e st
Toucher | Mettre en ttente iyk | Hold (Orange) Mellem | (Gron) Hoj Tippen | Halten
SPEC. TECHNIQUES SPECIFIKATIONER TECHNISCHE DATEN
Modéle: WAVEZ00TWS Model: WAVEZ00TWS Modell:
Taile de haut-parleur : Haut-parleur dynamiq 10315 8mm /0,315" dynamisk enhed Treibergrie:
Alimentation électrique : SV=1A Stromforsyning: SV=1A Energieversorgung:
Poids: 47,59/0,105Ibs Vagt: 4159 Gewicht:
h/3,7) Lithium-ion Bater (48 mAN/3,7V) Headset-Akkutyp:

e du boitie chargeur : h/3,7V) i Lith ) Ladebox-Akk
Temps de charge : 2hdepuisvide Opladningstid: 2timerfiatom Ladezeit:
Autonomie de musique avec BT actif:  jusqu  heures Musikspilletid med Bluetooth tzndt: ~ optlStimer Musikviedergabezeit el ingeschaltetem BT:
Réponse en fréquence 20Hz-20KHz Frekvensomrade: 20Hz-20kHz Frequenzgang:
Impédance: 160hms Impedans: 160hm Impedanz:
Sensibilté : 108dBSPL3 1 kHz Folsomhed: 10848 SPL@1kHz Empfindiichkeit:
Pression sonore max.: 93 Maksimal SPL: 9308 Maximaler Schalldruckpegel:
Sensibilté du microphone : -380BV/Pa 3 1 kHz i Mikrofonempfindlichket:
Version Bluetooth : Bluetooth-version: 50 Bluetooth-Version:

Version du profil Bluetooth :

Bande de fréquences de I'émetteur Bluetooth :

Puissance de I'émetteur Bluetooth :
Modulation de I'émetteur Bluetooth :

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2,400 GHz- 2,4835 GHz

12d8m

(GFSK, m/4 QPSK, 8DPSK

Température de fonctionnement maximale : 45°C

Bluetooth-profi version:
Bluetooth-sendere frekvensomréde:
Bluetooth-sendeeffekt:
Bluetooth-sendemodulation:
Maksimal driftstemperatur:

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7
2,400 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

12d8m

GFSK, /4 QPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

Bluetooth-Profilversion:

Frequenzbereich fir die Bluetooth-Ubertragung:

Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-bertragungsmodulation:
Maximale Betriebstemperatur:

| (s Nidri| (Wei) Mitel|(Wei) Foch
(Ro) Niedrig] (Orange) Mitte | (Grin) Hoch

WAVE200TWS

Dynamischer Triber 8 mm (0,315")
=1

47590105 1bs)

Lithium-lonen-Akku (48 mAh/3,7V)

Lithium-lonen-Akku (500 mAh/3,7V)

25td. ab leerem Akku

biszu' Std

20Hz-20kHz

160hm

108dB SPLbei 1 kHz

-38 dBV/Pa bei 1 kHz

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2,400 GHz-2,4835 Gz

m
(GFSK, /4 QPSK, 8DPSK.
45°C
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YEKEYAZIA CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA necat conundiposiio PAKKAUKSEN SISALTG
OE NATO OOPEEETE XEIPOKINHTOE EAEX0E COMO SELLEVAN Bluetooth nu KAYTTOOHJEET Niaser SHATIMET
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BINAH SYNAES}

(Mnhe) Zovbeon BT o¢ e€eMiEn | (Mme) BT

Selecciona JBLWAVE200TWS" para conectar
DUAL CONNECT

[
{hau Bluctooth ancdando L(Azu\)
\oo(h (or\eclaﬂo (Azul) Bluetooth

KAKSI LITANTAR
Smeoula

PAlikEkonewro
Si®/Googleawstaa/ By

(Sininen) BT muodostaa yhteytta | (Sininen)

BT yhdisetty| (Sininen) BT eiyhdisetty |

(Sininen / valkoinen) Tehdasasetusten palautus

| Punaen G Vive Latas s
Mata

Irpusqunct rupyla owkéhe nke) BT Gevanbiine | (ke | - oot ods mono dol (Azul/blanco) Restablec-
Hotsgunelleroupia Aeuks) Enavagopd epyootaoiaky puBpiocay | COMANDOS DE LOS BOTONES lmlemuala configuracion de fabrica |
ol ‘(;{ o (5Bnore) e oo completa [Apaq;dn Baaju\?;\a‘n(:r:]g
S o sugﬁuo le / Bixby e€éhin| B (fnoro)

Ang pnuknglnaumugaln ivtl)jﬂvrl qun;:. (I\[\/Ka)Mmﬂm\[AiuLd) \pw.w. ‘T’;‘;@'"&:mm M?dm\(BLNﬂMlm\lWﬂlﬂ) Bajo|
Naviore | Aaripnon | (fonvo) Xy | (oprokai) Meodia | APAGLM e OLES MANUALES (Naranja) Media | (Verde) Alta
TEXNIKES IPOIATPAOEE (pdawvo) Yynhq ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS

Movrého: WAVE200TWS Modelo: WAVE200TWS

Méyedog odnyoi: smm/cns Duvapkic odyoc Tamao de la unidad: d dind 15"
Tpogobosia: Alimentain:

apoc: 4759/omsm; Peso:

: 137V) i (48mAh/3,7V)

i i gopriong: 37V) ! (500mAh/3,7V)
Xpvos popionc: 2upec bravsva et Tiempo de arga: 2 hdesde carga agotada
Dgaaavrapayoricjovow Tiempo de reproduccion de msica con
o BT evepyomoinpé £uc5 dpe Bluetooth activado: hasta s horas

Zuyvéta unéxpmnc 20Hz-20kHz Respuesta en frecuencias: 20Hz-20kHz

Avtiotao 160hm Impedanda: 160hm

Evmobiai 108 dB SPL@KHz Semibilid NPS 108dBa 1 kHz

Méyioto SPL: SPLm 93d8

Evauo8noia ikpogavou: 38.d8V/Pa @iz Sensibidad del micfono: -38dBV/Paa 1 kHz
“ExGoon Bluetooth: 50 Versidn Bluetooth: 5.
Exboon npogih Bluetooth: W2DPV13, AVRCPV,6, HFPVT,7 Version del perfilde Bluetooth: A2DPV13, AVRCPVLG, HFPVLT
Edpog ouxvorirav noumod Bluetooth: 2,400 Gz 2,835 GH Intervalo de frecuencias dl transmisor luetooth: 2,400 GHz - 24835 GHz

loyic noymoo Bluetooth: Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth:

iopbppwon noymod Bluetooth:
Méyiom Beppokpacia Aerroupyiac:

12d8m
(GFSK, /4 QPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Modulacion del transmisor Bluetooth:
‘Temperatura méxima de funcionamiento:

m
GFSK, m/4 QPSK, 8DPSK
5°C

Kytkin I: Korkea | (P Matala |
Navauta | i (Oranssi Keskitas | (Vitred) Korkea
TEKNISET TIEDOT
Malli WAVE200TWS
i 8mm/0315" dynaaminen elementti
Virrans SV=1A
Paino: 4759/0105 paunaa
kku (48 mAh /3,7V)

L kku (500 mAh /3,7V)
Latausaika: 2htyhjasts
Musikin toistoaika BT paila: jopa5h
Taajuusvaste: 20Hz-20kHz

16 ohmia

108 dBSPLEKHZ

: 928

Mikrofonin herkkyys: 38 dBV/Pa @1kHz
Bluetooth-versio: 50

Bluetooth-profiiversio:
Bluetoothahettimen taajuusalue:
Bluetooth-ahettimen teho:
Bluetooth-ahettimen modulaatio:
Maksimi Kiyttolampotila:

A2DPV13, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2,400 GHz-2,4835 Gtz

12dBm
GFSK, n/4 QPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

HU T NL
ADOBOZ TARTALMA Koppintds T | UITSCHAKELEN
AHASZNALAT MODJA KIKAPCSOLAS DRAGEN HANDMATIGE BEDIENING
Pribalon i kilnéle méretd fulhallgatokata  KEZIVEZERLOK Prova gl nsrti uricolar i dverse misure er  Bluetooth
legjobbillszkedéshez éstomité Iok d Bluetooth-apparazt
ELSO HASZNALAT i é AL INGEBRUIKNAME Links en rechts opnieuw verbinden
BEKAPCSOLAS S CSATLAKOZAS Gy viszailits ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO RICARICA INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN Fabriesinstellingen
s

Csatlakozashoz vilassza a,JBL WAVE200TWS”
lehetdséget R

KETTOS CSATLAKOZAS.

Setered izemmod

Mong izemmod

GOMB PARANCS

siri* / Google Asszisztens / Bixby

2

LED TULAJDONSAGAI

(Kék) BT csatlakoztatasa | (Kek) BT csatlakoz-
tatva | (Kék) BT nincs csatlakoztatva | (Kek /
fehér) Gyariviszadllits | (Piros-Narancs-Z6ld)
Taues |Telieen ellve | Oem vili) Maz

Scegli "JBL WAVE200TWS" per effettuare

il ollegamento

DUAL CONNECT

Modalita Stereo \ Mndal\ta mono
PULSANTE CO!

si® Tt Goog\e/ Bixby

sony | | (Pio

| Kozepes | i) oas

intermuzioni
T [Tieni premuto

COMPORTAMENTO DEI LED
Blu) Collegamento B | (Blu) BT
cllegato | (Blu) BT non collegato | (Blu/
biancy Rrstino lle mpostazon
prdetne| fosso-randone.verde) n

Selecteer "JBL WAVE200TWS om verbinding
te maken

DUAL CONNECT

Stereomodus | Mono-modus

KNOPFUNCTIE

verbonden

OPLADEN
LED-FUNCTIES

(Blauw) BT mazkt verbinding | (Blauw) BTis
| (Blauw) BT is niet verbonden |
(Blauw/wit) Fabrieksinstelingen | (Rood-

nm( (8anc) e (tirco) Flevata
| (Rosso) Bassa | (Arancione) Media |
(Verde) Elevata

i/ Bixhy
Naadloos automatisch overschakelen
Tik | Ingedrukt houden

| (Uit) Laag| (i) anén\ (Wit) Hoog |
(Rood) Laag | (Oranje) Midden | (Groen) Hoog

WAVE200TWS

8 mm/0.315" dynamische driver
SV=1A

47,59/0,105 Ibs

Lithium-ionbatterij (48 mAh/3,7 V)
Lithi

MOSZAKI SPECIFIKACIOK SPECIFICHE TECNICHE TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Modell: WAVEZ00TWS Modello: WAVE200TWS Model:
Hangszoré mérete: 8mm/0315" d Drver 315" Driver-afineting:
Tapeuam - Alimentazione: sV=1A Voeding:
47,59/0,105 font 47,5/0,105 Ibs Gewicht:
Headsetakkumulatoulpuxi Litium-ion (48mAh/3,7V) Ipo di batteri uffie: Batteria agliioni diltio (48 mAN/3,7V) | Type batterij voor headset:
Ltum (500mAh/ 37) attera di Batteriaaglfoni di to (500 mAW/3,7V) i
Tolésiido: 26tatelsenlemeratllaoth Tempodiricarica: | doredascaridi Oplaadtijd:
Zenelejatszas Bluetooth-on keresztiil:  legfeliebb 5 dra ;.‘"‘"‘“'"." in iproduzione con BT attiva: finoa$ ore Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan:
Frekvendiavlasz: 20Hz-20kHz ispostain Frequenza: 2020z Frequentierespons:

? Impede 16 0hm uentieresp
Impedanca: 160hm e T08dBSPLETKHz Impedantie:
Erzékenység: 108 dBSPL kHz-en SPLmassimo: B Gevoeligheid:

Maximalis ibil Maximum SPL:

Mikrofon érzékenyseége:
Bluetooth-verzié:
Bluetooth-profilverzic:

Bluetooth jelads frekveniatartomanya:
Bluetooth-elads teljesitmény:
Bluetooth jeladé modulacio:

Maximlis izemi homérséklet:

NO

DETTE ER I ESKEN

SLIK BRUKES DET

Prov orepropper av ik storeseforbest

-38dBV/Pa 1 kHz-en
50

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFP V1.7
2,400 GHz - 2,4835 Gz

12d8m
(GFSK, m/4 QPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Tapp | Hold
SLAAV
MANUELLE KONTROLLER

Versione Bluetooth:
Versione profilo Bluetooth
Intervallo di frequenza del trasmettitore

Potenza d!l trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Modulazione deltrasmettitore Bluetooth:
Temperatura desercizio massima:

PL

ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU
JAK KORZYSTAC ZE SEUCHAWEK
(ORZYS b

50
A20PV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFP V1.7
ZMJOGHZ 2,4835 GHz

124
GFSK n/4 QPSK, 8DPSK

STEROWANIE RECZNE

taenie znowym uzadzeniem Bluetooth

Microfoongevoeligheid:
Bluetooth-versie:
Bluetooth-profielversie:
Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-zender:
Vermogen Bluetooth-zender:
Modulatie Bluetooth-zender:
Maximale bedrijfstemperatuur:

PT-BR
CONTEUDO DA CAIXA
MODO DE USAR

2uur wanneer leeg
tot5 uur
20Hz-20kHz
160hm

108 dB SPL@1kHz
-38 dBV/Pa @1kHz
50

A20PV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2,400 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

12d8m
(GFSK, m/4 QPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

DESLIGA
CONTROLES MANUAIS
o

Bluetooth

SUA PA 0G KOBLE TIL
Velg «JBLWAVE200TWS» for & kble il
DUAL CONNECT

Stereomodus.
Monomodus

9
Fabrikktilbakestilling

L
LED-ATFERD
(BIG) BT kobler til | (E s\ab B tilkoblet | (BI3) BT

WEACZANIE ZASILANIA | LAZENIE
Wybierz, JBL WAVE2OOTWS aby polaczy¢
DUAL CONNECT

Tryb diwiehu stero | Tryb diwigku mono

ADOWANIE

DZIALANIE DIODY LED

(Niebieski) taczene BT | Niebieski)
Pofaczono BT | (Niebieski) Nie pofaczono
BT Neiesk i) Pywraane

u

lkke tilkoblet | (Bla/hvit)

Sii® / Google Assistant / Bxby
Somlosautomaisk bryter

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER
Modell:

| Fulladet | (Av)
Lav\\ (Hvit) M\dde\s\ (Hvit) le\ (Rod) Lavt |
(Oransje) middels | Gronn) hoy

WAVE200TWS

Driverstorrelse: 8mm /0,315" dynamisk drver
Stramforsyning: 5
Vekt: 4759/0,105 pund
L batteri (48 mAh /3,7V)
L batteri (500 mAh /3,7V)
Ladetid: 2timer ndr tomt
Musikkspilletid med BT pa: opptil 5 timer
Frekvensrespons: 20Hz-20kHz
Impedans: 160hm
Folsomhet: 10848 SPLved 1 kHz
Maksimal SPL: 9308
Mikrofonfolsomhet: 38 dBV/Paved 1kHz
50

Bluetooth-versjon:
Bluetooth-profilversjon:
Frekvensomrade for Bluetooth-sender:
Bluetooth-senderens strom:
Modulasjon for Bluetooth-sender:
Maks driftstemperatur:

sV
DETTA FINNS | LADAN
HUR DE SKA SITTA
Tt rontoprllastrfrattita
bist passform och titni
FORSTA, ANVANDNINGEN
SLAPA & ANSLUT
\laU "JBLWAVE200TWS" for att ansluta
DUAL CONNECT
Stereo-lage
Mono-lige
KNAPPKOMMANDO
Sii® / Google Asssent / Bisby

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7
2,400 GHz- 2,4835 GHz

12d8m

GFSK, m/4 QPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

Sii® / Asystent Google/ Bisby

tawier

PRIMEIRA UTILIZACAO
LIGAR E CONECTAR

Selecione "JBL WAVE200TWS" para
se conectar

CONEXAO DUAL

Modo estéreo| Modo mono

Reﬂaura <an€guragaes defibrica
RREGAN

FONComT0 0160
(Azul) conectando BT | (Azu) BT conectado |
(Azu) BT nio conectado| (Azul/branco)
Restaura confguragoes de brica | (Vermelho-
Larana-lerde) Caregando | Bateria tavvegada

Pelne nafadovianie M)N\sk\HBlaw S I [Bancol

Stuknj | Praytrzymaj Zerwon)
ol el e
SPECYFIKACJA TECHNIGZNA ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS.
Model: WAVE200TWS Modelo: WAVE200TWS
Rozmiar 315 i Dvlvevsdlnamn(as deBmm (0315")
Zasilanie: iy Alimentagao de energia: V—
Masa: 47,59/0,105funta Peso: AISg(nms bs)

kumul Bateria | /37V) i Bateria de on de ito (48 mAR/3,7V)
7 Bateria | 37V) i i d Bateri de on del h37V)
Gas fadowania: 2q0dz. od wycerania Tempo de carregamento: 2horas (carga total)
Czas odtwarzania muzykiz wlaczong Tempo de reprodugso (Bluetooth igado): - Até 5 horas
funkga Bluetooth: dos godz. Resposta de frequénda: 20Hza 20kHz
Pasmo przenoszenia: 20Hz- 20kHz Impedandia: 160hms
Impedang omow Sensbildade 10848 SPLa Ttz
Efektywno 108 0B SPL pray 1kHz SPLmA 93
Maksymalne ciénienie akustyczne SPL: Sensiildade do micofone: -38dBV/Paa 1z
Cauloi¢ mikrofonu: 38 dBV/Pa pry Ttz Versio Bluetooth: .
Wersja Bluetooth: 50 Versies de perfil Bluetooth: A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6,HFPV1.7

Wersja proflu Bluetooth:
Pastno przenoszenia nadajnika Bluetooth:
Moc nadajnika Bluetooth:

Modulacja nadajnika Bluetooth:

Maks. temperatura robocza:

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
Z 000 (-Hz 24835 GHz

GFSK n/4 QPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Intervalo de frequéncia do transmissor
Bluetooth:

Poténcia de transmisso Bluetooth:
Modulagio de transmiss3o Bluetooth:
Temperatura méxima de uso:

2,400 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
12d8m

(GFSK, /4 QPSK, 8DPSK.
45°C

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER
Modell:

Storlek pa element:
Strimforsijni
Vikt:

Laddningsfodralets batterityp
Laddningstid:

P
Frekvensitergivning:
Impedans:
Kanslighet:

Max SPL:

Mikrofonkinslighet:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profilens version:
Bluetooth-sandarens frekvensomfang:
Bluetooth-sandarens effekt:
Bluetooth-sandarens modulering:

nr RU
Knacka ps | Hllinne KUTU iGERiG MANUEL KONTROLLER KOMITEKT NOCTABKIA | KAK UCTIOMS30BATE Mogriouene k wosomy Bluetooth-ycrpoiicray
STANG NASILTAKILIR Yeni bir D
MANUELLA KONTROLLER Sol ve Sag kulakliga HBBlGEpiTe TOT, Haionee  HayLIHHKO
i " FersBE ienontSoseant S G i haropos
Heransitvinsteroch higer LK RULLANIM o BKTIOUEHVIE H CONPAXERVE {Co) BJnnnKnmuen\ () Tognivene
Fabrksiterstiining GUCU ACMAVE BAGLANMA Buiepure <JBLWAVE2OOTW 0BT yc
Baglanmak e JBLWAVE200TWS segn ‘M’V') mag‘““’"" (Mavi) BT BORHOE NONKTIOSEHYE B neytmnmmena' (Corn/Gemsi) CBpoc 7o
LED-FUNKTION CIFTBAGLANTI baglands] (Mavi) BT agh deil | (Mavi | repeopexam | Moopexns 3aB0CK Hacrpoek | (pacsi — opaiessi
(BI4) BT ansluter | (BI&) BT ansluten| (BI2) BT Sﬂlenﬂ\Mnnomnn /Bevm Fabrika ayarlari | (Kirmizi-Por- | KHONKW YIIPABMEHMA — 3eneibii) 3apanKa | TOnHOCTbH0 3apAXeHs
inte ansluten | (Bla/vit) Fabriksiterstallning | DUGME takal rengi-Yesil) Sarj ed"wﬂf\k"\im Siri® / Google Accucrent / Bixby pamlwxwypuxm sapana | (bensi)
(Rad-orange-gron) Laddar | Fullt laddad | (Av) Sm*/ﬁoogie Asvstan/ﬂwxby a\du\(Kanahl Dusuk\ (Beyaz) Orta | (benviit) Boicokuit
L  (Vt) Medium (vt Hog| (od) Lig | Kusursuz otomatik iig | (Beyaz) Yiksek | (Kimiz) Diisik Kacane | Vaepane ypuxenbxapﬂaﬂ\ (kpaceei) Huakii yposen
| (o) Hog Dokunun|Tutunuz (Portakalrengi) Orta| (Yl Yaksek BOIKTIOYEHIE 3apaa  (Opatoxessi) e yposens
GUCU KAPATMA MEMETI JpoBets 32paaa
TEKNIK OZELLIKLER TEXHYECKUE XAPAKTEPHCTUK
WAVE200TWS Model: WAVE200TWS : WAVE200TWS
8mm/0,315 tum dynamiskt Siiriicii Boyutu: 8mm/0,315" Dinamik Silriicii Pa3mep mem6pabi: MEM@WaanMMMW 0315 pioiiva
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A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7
2,400 GHz - 2,4835 Gz

12d8m

GFSK, m/4 QPSK, 8DPSK

45°C
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Bepas npouns Bluetooth:

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
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Makcwanbhas Temneparypa
SKanyaral:

D

151 KOTAK
CARA PEMAKAIAN
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MEMATIKAN
KONTROL MANUAL

e perangkat
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Pilih "JBL WAVE200TWS" untuk menyambung POLA LED
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TECH SPEC
Model: WAVE200TWS

Driver Size: © 8c88025/0.315 00D Dynamic Driver
Alecoo05¢048- SV=14

Becorg§- 59.9095/0.105601¢

Headset battery type: 880 BEog§onadood] (48mAn37Y)
Charging case battery type: 38008 BEogonadood (s00mAn/37Y)
oi0g&refl§- 2hrs from empty

s1gde) Saigddd- 99

Frequency Response: 2Hz-20kHz

Impedance: 160hm

Sensitivity: 108dB SPL@1KHz

Maximum SPL: BB

Bluetooth version: 50

Bluetooth profileversion:
Bluetooth transitterfrequency range:
Bluetooth transmitter power:
Bluetooth transmitter modulation:
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A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2.400 GHz - 2.4835 GHz

12d8m

GFSK, n/4 QPSK, 8DPSK
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FULLY CHARGE AT LEAST

ONCE EVERY 3 MONTHS. BATTERY LIFE VARIES BY USE

AND SETTINGS.

MENT AU MOINS UNE FOIS TOUS LE
BATTERIE VARIE EN FONCTION DE L'

=)
2

R POUR PROLONGER LA VIE DE LA BATTERIE, CHARGEZ-LA COMPLETE-

3 MOIS. LA DUREE DEVIE DE LA
UTILISATION ET DES REGLAGES.

FOR AT FORLANGE BATTERIETS LEVETID SKAL DU OPLADE DET HELT

MINDST EN GANG HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER

AFH/NGIG AF BRUG 0G INDSTILLI
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INGER.

ZUMVERLANGERN DER AKKULEBENSDAUER MINDESTENS EINMAL

ALLE 3 MONATE VOLLSTANDIG AUFLADEN. DIE AKKULEBENSDAUER
VARIIERT JE NACH ANWENDUNG UND EINSTELLUNGEN.

[1A NA NAPATEINETE TH AIAPKEIA

ZOHX THE MNATAPIAS,

DOPTIZTE THN IAHPQX TOYAAXIZTON MIA OOPA KAGE 3 MHNEZ.
H AIAPKEIA ZQHS. THE MNATAPIAS MOIKIAAEI ANAAOTA METH

XPHEH KAITIZ PYOMIZEIL.

(COMPLETAMENTE POR LO MENOS

PARA PROLONGAR LA DURACION DE LA BATERIA, CARGALA

UNAVEZ CADA 3 MESES. LA

DURACION DE LA BATERIA DEPENDE DEL USO'Y DE LOS AJUSTES.

FI PIDENNA AKUN KAYTTOIKAK LATAAMALLA SE TAYTEEN VAHINTAAN
KERRAN 3 KUUKAUDESSA. AKUN KAYTTOIK VAIHTELEE KAYTON
JAASETUSTEN MUKAISESTI.
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AZ AKKUMULATOR ELETTARTAMANAK NOVELESE ERDEKEBEN

3 HAVONTA LEGALABB EGYSZER TOLTSE FEL. AZ AKUMULATOR

ELETTARTAMA A HASZNALATTOL
FUGGOEN VALTOZIK.

PER PROLUNGARE LA VITA UTILE

=

As A BEALLITASOKTOL

DELLA BATTERIA, RICARICARE

COMPLETAMENTE ALMENO UNA VOLTA OGNI 3 MESI. LA VITA
UTILE DELLA BATTERIA VARIA A SECONDA DELL'USO E DELLE

IMPOSTAZIONI.
OM DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BAT

TERI) TE OPTIMALISEREN,

TKEER PER 3 MAANDEN VOLLEDIG OPLADEN. DE LEVENS-
DUUR VAN DE BATTERI) IS AFHANKELIJK VAN GEBRUIK EN

INSTELLINGEN.

=
3

FORLENG BATTERIETS LEVETID VED A LADE DET HELT OPP MINST

HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER AVHENGIG AV

BRUK 0G INNSTILLINGER.
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ABY PRZEDLUZYC ZYWOTNOSC BATERIL, NALADUJ JA W PEENI

CONAJMNIE RAZ CO 3 MIESIACE. ZYWOTOSC BATERII JEST
ZALEZNA 0D SPOSOBU UZYTKOWANIA | USTAWIEN.

3
3

-BR PARA PROLONGAR A VIDA UTI

L DA BATERIA, CARREGUE-A

ATE A CARGA MAXIMA PELO MENOS UMA VEZ A CADA TRES
MESES. A DURABILIDADE DA BATERIA DEPENDE DE COMO E

ONDE ELA E USADA.

LADDA BATTERIET MINST EN GANG VAR TREDJE MANAD FOR ATT

FORLANGA DESS LIVSLANGD. BATTERIETS LIVSLANGD VARIERAR
BEROENDE PA ANVANDNING OCH INSTALLNINGAR.

PIL OMRUNO UZATMAK ICIN HER

3 AYDA EN AZ BIR DEFA

TAM SARJ EDINIZ. PiL OMRU, KULLANIM SEKLINE VE
AYARLARA GORE DEGISKENLIK GOSTERMEKTEDIR.
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[apaHTuitHbIii nepuog: 1rog
Cpok cnyxbbl: 2 rofa

VHopmava 0 cepBHCHbIX LieHTpax: www.harman.com/ru
TexHuueckas nopaepxka: 8 (800) 700 0467
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SAMBUNGAN GANDA (Biru) BT sedang menyambung | (Biru) BT ter-
Mode Stereo sambung | (Biru) BT tidak tersambung | (Biru/
Mode Mono putih) Atur ulang ke pengaturan pabiik |
TOMBOL PE (Merah-Jingga-Fijau) Mengis Daya | Daya
Sii® / Asisten Google / Bixby terisi penuhfwan Rendah | (Pmm) Sedang
Peralihan otomatis yang mulus | (Putih) Tinggi | (Merah) Rendah | (ingga)
Ketuk | Tahan Sedang | (Hijau) Tinggi

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS

Model: WAVE200TWS

Ukuran Driver: Driver Dinamis 8 mm/0,315"

Catu daya: SV==1A

Tipe baterai headset:
Tipe bateraicasing pengisi daya:

47,56/0,105lbs

Baterai Lithium-ion (48 mAR/3,7V)

Baterai Lithium-ion (500 mAh/3,7V)
2

Waktu putar musik dengan BT aktif:
Respons Frekuensi:

SPL Maksimum:

Sensitivitas mikrofon:

Versi Bluetooth:

Versiprofil Bluetooth:

Rentang frekuensi pemancar Bluetooth:
Daya pemancar Bluetooth:

Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth:

Suhu pengoperasian maksimal:
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AvZDPV'\ 3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2,400 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

m
(GFSK, m/4 QPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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1D AGAR MASA PAKAI BATERAI LEBIH LAMA, ISI DAYA HINGGA PENUH
SETIDAKNYA 3 BULAN SEKALL. MASA PAKAI BATERAI BERBEDA-BEDA
TERGANTUNG PEMAKAIAN DAN PENGATURAN.
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Al C€
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The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc.
and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license.
Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

Rl 215-JLX049

aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagoes

Este produto estd homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com os procedimentos regulamentados para
avaliagdo da conformidade de produtos para telecomunicagdes e atende aos requisitos técnicos

aplicados.

Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da Anatel — www.anatel.gov.br
Este equipamento ndo tem direito a protegdo contra interferéncia prejudicial e nao pode
causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados.
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